
RAMJAS COLLEGE  
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

TIME-TABLE SEMESTER II April 2022- July 2022 
B.Sc (Hons.) Chemistry SEM-II Section B 

 
DAYS & 

TIME 
8.30 a.m. 

 
9.30 a.m. 

 
10.30 a.m. 

 
11.30 a.m. 

 
12:30 p.m. 

 
1.30 p.m. 

 
2.30 p.m. 

 
3.30 p.m 

 
MON.   Physical Practical Lab-II 

Hemant Kumar, Shuchi 
TUES.  Organic 

Savita 
CLT-3 

Organic 
Savita 
CLT-3 

Physical 
Tanushree 

39 

Generic Elective (GE) Practicals 

WED.     Physical  
Tanushree 

CLT-3 

GE Physical 
Tanushree 

39 

 

THURS.  Organic 
Sonia 
CLT-3 

Organic 
Sonia 
CLT-3 

 Organic Practical Lab-I 
Mahak Singh, Radha Raman 

FRI. GE ENG 
CLT-3 

ENG 
CLT-3 

 Physical 
Tanushree 

39 

  

SAT.  GE GE ENG 
CLT-3 

ENG 
CLT-3 

 

       
      Organic: Organic Chemistry I: Basics and Hydrocarbons UPC: 32171201 
       Physical: Physical Chemistry II: Chemical Thermodynamics and its Applications UPC: 32171202 
       English (ENG): For Eng classes refer to English department  
       Generic Elective (GE): For GE classes refer to respective department. 
 
                                                                                                                                                                                         Dr. Shilpa Mehta 

Timetable Incharge 2021-2022  
Department of Chemistry 


