## RAMJAS COLLEGE <u>DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY</u> TIME-TABLE SEMESTER II <u>April 2022- July 2022</u> <u>B.Sc (Hons.) Chemistry SEM-II Section B</u>

DAYS &	8.30 a.m.	9.30 a.m.	10.30 a.m.	11.30 a.m.	12:30 p.m.	1.30 p.m.	2.30 p.m.	3.30 p.m
TIME								
MON.					Physical Practical Lab-II			
					Hemant Kumar, Shuchi			
TUES.		Organic	Organic	Physical	Generic Elective (GE) Practicals			
		Savita	Savita	Tanushree				
		CLT-3	CLT-3	39				
WED.					Physical	GE	Physical	
					Tanushree		Tanushree	
					CLT-3		39	
THURS.		Organic	Organic		Organic Practical Lab-I			
		Sonia	Sonia		Mahak Singh, Radha Raman			
		CLT-3	CLT-3					
FRI.	GE	ENG	ENG		Physical			
		CLT-3	CLT-3		Tanushree			
					39			
SAT.		GE	GE	ENG	ENG			
				CLT-3	CLT-3			

**Organic:** Organic Chemistry I: Basics and Hydrocarbons UPC: 32171201 **Physical:** Physical Chemistry II: Chemical Thermodynamics and its Applications UPC: 32171202 **English (ENG):** For Eng classes refer to English department **Generic Elective (GE):** For GE classes refer to respective department.

> Dr. Shilpa Mehta Timetable Incharge 2021-2022 Department of Chemistry